1
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
IDT2309A
3.3V ZERO DELAY CLOCK BUFFER
AUGUST 2012
   2012 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC - 6588/5c
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
The IDT logo is a registered trademark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.

IDT2309A
3.3V ZERO DELAY CLOCK BUFFER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
2309A-1DCG 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
2309A-1DCGI 16-Pin SOIC Industrial
2309A-1HDCG 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
2309A-1HDCGI 16-Pin SOIC Industrial
2309A-1HPGG 16-Pin TSSOP Commercial
2309A-1HPGGI 16-Pin TSSOP Industrial
IDT XXXXX XX X
Package ProcessDevice Type
Blank
I